2019 -2020 ROPEWALK LANE SCHEDULE

MONDAY
STUDIO A

3:45-4:45 GR.II SYLLABUS

4:45-6:00 BALLET
6:15-7:45 ADV.JAZZ
8:00-8:45 ADV.TAP

STUDIO C

3:45-4:45 ACRO JAZZ
4:45-5:45 ACRO JAZZ
6:00-7:00 JAZZ

7:00-8:00 CONTEMPORARY

8:00-9:00 JAZZ

TUESDAY

STUDIO A

3:45-4:45 BALLET
5:00-6:00 JAZZ
6:15-7:45 ADV. BALLET
8:00-9:30 ADV.JAZZ

STUDIO B
3:30-4:45 BALLET
4:45-6:00 BALLET
6:00-6:45 TAP

STUDIO C

3:30-4:30 JAZZ
5:00-6:00 JAZZ
6:15-7:15 IRISH STEP
7:15-8:15 IRISH STEP

WEDNESDAY
STUDIO A

3:30-4:45 GR. VSYLLABUS

5:00-6:00 BROADWAY
6:00-7:30 ADV. BALLET

14 YRS.

7-9 YRS.
12-14 YRS.
14 YRS.
16 -18 YRS.
16-18 YRS.

14-16 YRS.
14-16 YRS.

12-13 YRS.
12-14 YRS.
14-16 YRS.

12-14 YRS.
12-13 YRS.
9-11 YRS.

12-14 YRS.

13-14 YRS.

7:30-8:45 ADV. CONTEMPORARY

LM
LM
LM
LM

SG/QM
SG/QM
SG
SC
SC

LM
MN

LM
MN
LM

RW
MW
MW

MN
MN
SC



9:00-10:00 ADV. HIP HOP
STUDIO B

5:15-6:15 BROADWAY
6:15-6:45 TAP

6:45-8:15 GR. VI SYLLABUS

STUDIO C

3:30-4:15 POINTE

4:15-5:15 BROADWAY
5:30-7:00 INT. SYLLABUS
7:45-9:00 ADV. ADULT JAZZ

THURSDAY

STUDIO A

4:15-5:00 POINTE

5:15-6:45 ADV.BALLET
6:45-8:15 ADV. JAZZ
8:15-9:15 ADV. BROADWAY

STUDIO B

5:30-6:15 BOYS FUNK
6:30-7:30 CONTEMPORARY
7:30-8:30 HIP HOP/FUNK

STUDIO C
5:00-6:15 GR. III SYLLABUS
7:00-8:15 JAZZ

FRIDAY

STUDIO A

3:30-5:00 ADV.ISYLLABUS
5:00-6:00 CONTEMPORARY
6:15-7:00 2"°. YR. POINTE

STUDIO B
4:00-5:00 HIP HOP
5:00-6:00 GR.I SYLLABUS

STUDIO C
4:00-5:00 HIP HOP
5:00-6:00 CONTEMPORARY

10-12 YRS.
13-14 YRS.

14-16 YRS.
14-16 YRS.

13-14 YRS.

8-10 YRS.

10-12 YRS.
13-16 YRS. CO-ED

17 YRS. & UP

13-15 YRS.

10-12 YRS.

13-15 YRS.
13-16 YRS.

KO/ BS

JF
RW
JF

JF
JF
KP
MN

MN
MN

JF

LM

KO
LM

KP
AS

EW
LM

BS
MN

LM
LM



SATURDAY

STUDIO A

9:30-10:15 PRE BALLET
10:30-11:30 BALLET/TAP
11:30-12:30 BALLET
12:45-1:15 JAZZ
1:15-2:15 BALLET
2:30-3:00 JAZZ

STUDIO B

10:00-11:00 BALLET/TAP
11:00-11:30 TAP
11:45-12:15 JAZZ
12:45-1:15 TAP

1:15-2:15 BALLET/TAP

STUDIO C

4 YRS.
7 YRS.
10 YRS.
10 YRS.
11 YRS.
11 YRS.

5-6 YRS.

9-10 YRS.

6-7 YRS.
11 YRS.
8 YRS.

9:45-10:15 MUSIC/MOVEMENT 3 YRS.

10:30-11:30 BALLET/TAP
11:30-12:30 BALLET
12:45-1:15 JAZZ

6 YRS.
9 YRS.
8-9 YRS.

MN
MN

SG
MN
SG
SG

SG
RW

KP
MN



2019-2020 TORBAY ROAD FALL SCHEDULE

MONDAY

STUDIO A

4:15-5:45 INT. SYLLABUS VW
5:45-6:45 CONTEMPORARY 17-18 YRS. VW
7:00-8:15 ADV.JAZZ 18 + \A
8:30-9:30 ADV. CONTEMPORARY 18 + Vw
STUDIO B

3:30-4:15 INT. POINTE KP
4:15-5:15 CONTEMPORARY 10-12 YRS. KP
5:30-6:45 ADV. BALLET 18 + KP
6:45-7:30 POINTE 2"°. YR. 14-15 YRS. KP
TUESDAY

STUDIO A

3:30-4:45 BALLET 13-14 YRS. JF
5:00-6:00 JAZZ 13-14 YRS. VW
6:15-7:15 JAZZ 14-15 YRS. KO
7:15 -8:00 ADV. BALLET CENTER 17 + JF
8:15-9:30 ADV.JAZZ 17+ JF
STUDIO B

3:45-4:45 BROADWAY 15-16 YRS. vw’
4:45-6:00 BALLET 14-15 YRS. JF
6:30-7:15 ADV. BALLET BARRE 17+ JF
7:15-8:15 HIP HOP 13-15 YRS. KO

8:30-9:30 HIP HOP 17+ BS



WEDNESDAY

STUDIO A

3:30-4:45 GR.III SYLLABUS
4:45-6:00 BALLET
6:15-7:15 JAZZ

7:15-8:15 CONTEMPORARY

8:30-9:15 INT. TAP

STUDIO B

3:45-4:30 HIP HOP BEG.
5:00-6:00 CONTEMPORARY
6:15-7:00 TAP

7:15-8:15 CONTEMPORARY
8:15-9:00 2"° YR POINTE

THURSDAY

STUDIO A

3:30-4:30 HIP HOP

4:45-5:45 CONTEMPORARY
5:45-6:45 CONTEMPORARY
7:00-8:00 ADV. ACRO

STUDIO B

3:30-4:45 GR. VSYLLABUS
4:45-5:45 BROADWAY
6:00-7:00 ACRO JAZZ

FRIDAY

STUDIO A
3:30-4:00 TAP
4:00-5:00 BALLET
5:15-6:15JAZZ

STUDIO C
3:30-5:00 INT. SYLLABUS
5:00-6:00 CONTEMPORARY BEG

15+
15+
14-15 YRS.
17 +

7-9 YRS.
14-15 YRS.
13-15 YRS.

12 - 13 YRS.

13-14 YRS.

15-17 YRS.
15-17 YRS.

15-17 YRS.

15+

12-14 YRS.
9-11 YRS.

11-12 YRS.
11-12 YRS.

11 -12 YRS.

9-11 YRS.

KP

\AV
LM
LM
LM

LM
LM
\A
Vw
\AV

BS
VW
VW
VW/QM

JF
JF
JF/QM

JF
JF
SC

KP



SATURDAY

STUDIO A

9:15-9:45 MOMS/TOTS
10:00-10:45 PRE BALLET
11:00-12:00 BALLET/TAP
12:00-1:00 BALLET
1:15-1:45 JAZZ

2:00-2:30 TAP

2:30-3:15 JAZZ

SATURDAY

STUDIO B

9:15-9:45 MUSIC/MOVEMENT
9:45-10:45 BALLET/TAP
11:00-12:00 BALLET/TAP
12:15-12:45 JAZZ

12:45-1:15 TAP

1:15-2:15 BALLET

2 YRS.
4 YRS.
6 YRS.
8 YRS.
8 YRS.
8 YRS.

9-10 YRS.

3 YRS.
5 YRS.
7 YRS.
6-7 YRS.

9-10 YRS.
9-10 YRS.

JF
JF
JF
JF
CD
CD
Vw

PM
PM
\AV
CD
\AV
\A



